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os Nombre Tiempo
U-10 Sprint (14) 1,6 km 35m 13C
1(42) 2(57) 3(41) 4(53) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(37) 9(36) 10(33) 11(34) 12(35) 13(100)
1 Marzal Portillo, Rubén 16:21,00 2:47,00 3:29,00 4:07,00 5:00,00 5:36,00 6:37,00 8:00,00 10:38,00 11:41,00 12:22,00 13:50,00 15:16,00 15:47,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 2:47,00 0:42,00 0:38,00 0:53,00 0:36,00 1:01,00 1:23,00 2:38,00 1:03,00 0:41,00 1:28,00 1:26,00 0:31,00
2 Palomo Pérez, Jimena 17:03,00 2:15,94 3:02,85 3:59,90 5:29,27 6:13,00 7:11,21 8:51,39 11:20,49 12:33,57 13:24,67 14:25,64 15:23,34 16:09,90
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 2:15,94 0:46,91 0:57,05 1:29,37 0:43,73 0:58,21 1:40,18 2:29,10 1:13,08 0:51,10 1:00,97 0:57,70 0:46,56
3 Campos Domingo, Iris 18:16,00 1:59,00 2:29,00 3:16,00 4:43,00 5:34,00 6:38,00 8:51,00 12:11,00 13:16,00 14:23,00 15:27,00 16:24,00 17:01,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 1:59,00 0:30,00 0:47,00 1:27,00 0:51,00 1:04,00 2:13,00 3:20,00 1:05,00 1:07,00 1:04,00 0:57,00 0:37,00
17:06,00
*100
4 Clemente Garcia, Cayetana 19:15,00 2:43,00 3:50,00 4:47,00 6:54,00 7:41,00 8:49,00 10:35,00 13:11,00 14:48,00 15:52,00 16:51,00 18:13,00 18:56,00
Madrid RUMBO MADRID 2:43,00 1:07,00 0:57,00 2:07,00 0:47,00 1:08,00 1:46,00 2:36,00 1:37,00 1:04,00 0:59,00 1:22,00 0:43,00
5 Beltran Monzon, Julia 20:02,00 1:45,00 2:29,00 3:34,00 5:13,00 6:08,00 7:29,00 9:30,00 12:59,00 14:23,00 15:39,00 16:57,00 18:00,00 19:33,00
Madrid COLMENAR 1:45,00 0:44,00 1:05,00 1:39,00 0:55,00 1:21,00 2:01,00 3:29,00 1:24,00 1:16,00 1:18,00 1:03,00 1:33,00
6 Campos Domingo, Ariane 20:05,00 3:41,00 4:14,00 5:04,00 6:27,00 7:23,00 8:20,00 10:29,00 13:40,00 15:18,00 16:10,00 17:11,00 18:13,00 18:54,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 3:41,00 0:33,00 0:50,00 1:23,00 0:56,00 0:57,00 2:09,00 3:11,00 1:38,00 0:52,00 1:01,00 1:02,00 0:41,00
18:57,00
*100
7 Oliver Rodriguez, Matilde 22:16,00 3:02,00 4:03,00 5:02,00 6:17,00 7:00,00 8:23,0011:16,00 14:50,00 16:27,00 17:17,00 18:30,00 19:59,00 21:15,00
Madrid COLMENAR 3:02,00 1:01,00 0:59,00 1:15,00 0:43,00 1:23,00 2:53,00 3:34,00 1:37,00 0:50,00 1:13,00 1:29,00 1:16,00
8 Sanchez Ofiate, Daniel 22:29,00 1:30,00 2:25,00 3:27,00 4:20,00 4:55,00 6:12,00 12:30,00 15:36,00 17:04,00 18:01,00 19:04,00 20:12,00 21:57,00
Madrid COLMENAR 1:30,00 0:55,00 1:02,00 0:53,00 0:35,00 1:17,00 6:18,00 3:06,00 1:28,00 0:57,00 1:03,00 1:08,00 1:45,00
9 OLIVER ASTIGARRAGA, DIEGO 22:41,52 5:32,41 6:27,36 7:21,42 8:24,44 9:09,71 10:09,03 11:47,47 15:43,09 17:53,84 18:47,91 20:20,36 21:30,22 22:10,14
Madrid COLMENAR 5:32,41 0:54,95 0:54,06 1:03,02 0:45,27 0:59,32 1:38,44 3:55,62 2:10,75 0:54,07 1:32,45 1:09,86 0:39,92
10 Regafio Garcia, Cayetana 33:01,00 6:47,00 7:38,00 8:36,00 11:41,00 13:00,00 14:32,00 17:37,00 23:57,00 27:00,00 29:33,00 30:26,00 31:57,00 32:24,00
Madrid TIERRA TRAGAME 6:47,00 0:51,00 0:58,00 3:05,00 1:19,00 1:32,00 3:05,00 6:20,00 3:03,00 2:33,00 0:53,00 1:31,00 0:27,00
11 Martinez Garcia, Celia 33:29,00 5:17,00 7:14,00 9:44,00 12:23,00 13:41,00 15:46,00 19:08,00 22:54,00 25:58,00 27:56,00 29:21,00 31:30,00 32:49,00
Madrid COLMENAR 5:17,00 1:57,00 2:30,00 2:39,00 1:18,00 2:05,00 3:22,00 3:46,00 3:04,00 1:58,00 1:25,00 2:09,00 1:19,00
32:50,00
*100
12 Manzano Trias, Marcos 37:41,00 6:41,00 8:13,00 10:03,00 12:06,00 13:33,00 15:27,00 19:43,00 26:12,00 29:42,00 31:23,00 33:10,00 34:51,00 36:43,00
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 6:41,00 1:32,00 1:50,00 2:03,00 1:27,00 1:54,00 4:16,00 6:29,00 3:30,00 1:41,00 1:47,00 1:41,00 1:52,00
Martinez Garcia, Luis andona 2:08,41 = ---== eseem emees meen emeen emmee emmee eemee emmeeemeeeemen e
Madrid COLMENAR 2:08,41
Herranz Camacho, Abril No sale
Toledo TOLEDO-O
U-12 Sprint (7) 1,6 km 35m 13C
1(42) 2(57) 3(41) 4(53) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(37) 9(36) 10(33) 11(34) 12(35) 13(100)
1 Beltran Monzén, Marcos 12:27,00 1:18,00 1:49,00 2:29,00 3:22,00 3:48,00 4:42,00 6:08,00 8:02,00 8:52,00 9:32,00 10:11,00 11:07,00 11:53,00
Madrid COLMENAR 1:18,00 0:31,00 0:40,00 0:53,00 0:26,00 0:54,00 1:26,00 1:54,00 0:50,00 0:40,00 0:39,00 0:56,00 0:46,00
2 Frecentese Alonso, Alex 12:55,77 1:36,91 2:17,21 2:59,28 3:47,66 4:12,57 5:02,06 6:29,67 8:43,88 9:31,16 10:12,16 11:05,75 11:53,93 12:36,32
Madrid MALARRUTA 1:36,91 0:40,30 0:42,07 0:48,38 0:24,91 0:49,49 1:27,61 2:14,21 0:47,28 0:41,00 0:53,59 0:48,18 0:42,39
3 Delgado Azcarate, Marc 15:29,00 1:45,00 2:24,00 3:03,00 4:45,00 5:34,00 6:26,00 8:37,00 10:56,00 11:47,00 12:27,00 13:19,00 14:12,00 15:00,00
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 1:45,00 0:39,00 0:39,00 1:42,00 0:49,00 0:52,00 2:11,00 2:19,00 0:51,00 0:40,00 0:52,00 0:53,00 0:48,00
4 Valverde Martin, Sergio 20:40,00 1:49,00 2:20,00 3:09,00 4:25,00 5:12,00 6:56,00 9:05,00 14:00,00 14:55,00 16:07,00 17:49,00 19:06,00 20:03,00
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:49,00 0:31,00 0:49,00 1:16,00 0:47,00 1:44,00 2:09,00 4:55,00 0:55,00 1:12,00 1:42,00 1:17,00 0:57,00
5 Duréan Garcia, Anka 24:43,00 2:41,00 3:31,00 4:19,00 5:12,00 5:50,00 7:09,00 9:03,00 13:42,00 15:00,00 19:27,00 20:42,00 22:50,00 24:11,00
Madrid MALARRUTA 2:41,00 0:50,00 0:48,00 0:53,00 0:38,00 1:19,00 1:54,00 4:39,00 1:18,00 4:27,00 1:15,00 2:08,00 1:21,00
Sanchez Onate, Pablo en tarj. 1:39,00 2:24,00 3:18,00 8:22,00 8:47,00 9:46,00 22:18,00 25:08,00 26:22,00 27:03,00 27:55,00  ----- 29:15,00
Madrid COLMENAR 1:39,00 0:45,00 0:54,00 5:04,00 0:25,00 0:59,00 12:32,00 2:50,00 1:14,00 0:41,00 0:52,00 1:20,00
Hortal Mediavilla, Pablo No sale
Madrid ALABARDA-O
F-14 Sprint (7) 2,3km 40m 16 C
1(42) 2(52) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(44) 7(58) 8(39) 9(37) 10(36) 11(35) 12(34) 13(33)
15(59) 16(100) Meta
1 Oliver Astigarraga, Naiara 18:04,89 1:07,92 3:35,01 4:57,23 5:40,31 5:51,82 7:04,60 7:14,95 8:30,11 9:44,54 10:32,48 12:07,67 12:51,42 13:36,19
Madrid COLMENAR 1:07,92 2:27,09 1:22,22 0:43,08 0:11,51 1:12,78 0:10,35 1:15,16 1:14,43 0:47,94 1:35,19 0:43,75 0:44,77
16:33,85 17:39,30 18:04,89 16:06,88
1:06,41 1:05,45 0:25,59 *42
2 Gonzélez Vifias, Elisa 20:06,00 1:11,00 4:08,00 6:09,00 6:41,00 7:05,00 8:13,00 8:30,00 10:22,00 11:36,00 12:33,00 14:23,00 15:03,00 15:40,00
Madrid COLMENAR 1:11,00 2:57,00 2:01,00 0:32,00 0:24,00 1:08,00 0:17,00 1:52,00 1:14,00 0:57,00 1:50,00 0:40,00 0:37,00
18:05,00 19:32,00 20:06,00
0:21,00 1:27,00 0:34,00
3 Hortal Mediavilla, Martina 20:17,03 1:24,32 3:55,69 5:19,24 6:10,38 6:29,14 8:00,19 8:12,23 9:37,95 11:07,53 11:59,37 14:06,85 14:56,02 15:41,95
Madrid ALABARDA-O 1:24,32 2:31,37 1:23,55 0:51,14 0:18,76 1:31,05 0:12,04 1:25,72 1:29,58 0:51,84 2:07,48 0:49,17 0:45,93
18:44,04 19:53,05 20:17,03
0:34,72 1:09,01 0:23,98
4 Perdiguer Lopez, Laia 22:54,55 1:15,99 3:34,18 5:01,21 5:39,47 6:07,85 7:55,42 8:04,21 10:07,23 11:32,67 12:29,02 15:06,98 16:20,17 16:56,21
Madrid COLMENAR 1:15,99 2:18,19 1:27,03 0:38,26 0:28,38 1:47,57 0:08,79 2:03,02 1:25,44 0:56,35 2:37,96 1:13,19 0:36,04
20:43,11 22:16,08 22:54,55
0:27,17 1:32,97 0:38,47
5 Petraman Martin, Elsa 24:58,84 1:07,22 3:09,30 6:05,35 6:46,64 7:10,90 8:34,85 8:45,54 10:12,18 11:25,83 12:20,49 19:06,26 20:03,46 20:35,59
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 1:07,22 2:02,08 2:56,05 0:41,29 0:24,26 1:23,95 0:10,69 1:26,64 1:13,65 0:54,66 6:45,77 0:57,20 0:32,13
23:17,30 24:30,10 24:58,84 5:19,52 14:27,08
0:31,62 1:12,80 0:28,74 *47 *42
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os Nombre Tiempo
F-14 Sprint (7) 2,3km 40m 16 C (cont.)
1(42) 2(52) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(44) 7(58) 8(39) 9(37) 10(36) 11(35) 12(34) 13(33)
15(59) 16(100) Meta
Oliver Astigarraga, Miriam entarj. 1:20,55 5:18,63 6:44,17 7:26,78 - 9:43,94 9:55,27 16:55,87 18:26,89 19:59,61 21:47,53 22:40,10 23:22,10
Madrid COLMENAR 1:20,55 3:58,08 1:25,54 0:42,61 2:17,16 0:11,33 7:00,60 1:31,02 1:32,72 1:47,92 0:52,57 0:42,00
26:00,19 27:09,41 27:36,11 9:19,08
0:18,94 1:09,22 0:26,70 *58
Lanzas Lépez, Fabiola en tarj. 2:10,00 6:10,00 7:41,00 8:36,00 ----- - 10:26,00 17:44,00  ---- 20:58,00 23:03,00 24:37,00 26:00,00
Madrid ALABARDA-O 2:10,00 4:00,00 1:31,00 0:55,00 1:50,00 7:18,00 3:14,00 2:05,00 1:34,00 1:23,00
31:49,00 34:29,00 35:51,00
1:25,00 2:40,00 1:22,00
M-14 Sprint (4) 2,3km 40m 16 C
1(42) 2(52) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(44) 7(58) 8(39) 9(37) 10(36) 11(35) 12(34) 13(33)
15(59) 16(100) Meta
1 Izquierdo Franco, Martin 19:18,00 2:12,00 4:40,00 5:50,00 6:26,00 6:54,00 8:11,00 8:24,00 9:52,00 11:07,00 12:11,00 13:35,00 14:39,00 15:16,00
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 2:12,00 2:28,00 1:10,00 0:36,00 0:28,00 1:17,00 0:13,00 1:28,00 1:15,00 1:04,00 1:24,00 1:04,00 0:37,00
17:38,00 18:50,00 19:18,00
0:28,00 1:12,00 0:28,00
2 Palomo Pérez, Angel Javier 20:58,84 1:41,76 4:53,12 5:55,24 6:33,62 6:54,73 9:17,32 9:35,07 10:53,07 12:17,35 13:17,13 15:07,75 16:01,50 16:44,76
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 1:41,76 3:11,36 1:02,12 0:38,38 0:21,11 2:22,59 0:17,75 1:18,00 1:24,28 0:59,78 1:50,62 0:53,75 0:43,26
19:32,41 20:25,42 20:58,84 10:37,59
0:39,79 0:53,01 0:33,42 *38
3 Silveira Puertas, Diego 42:51,00 1:24,00 18:04,00 19:47,00 23:43,00 26:25,00 27:52,00 28:01,00 29:07,00 30:59,00 31:47,00 34:42,00 35:33,00 36:29,00
Madrid ALABARDA-O 1:24,00 16:40,00 1:43,00 3:56,00 2:42,00 1:27,00 0:09,00 1:06,00 1:52,00 0:48,00 2:55,00 0:51,00 0:56,00
40:29,00 42:22,00 42:51,00
0:33,00 1:53,00 0:29,00
Palomo Pérez, César en tarj. 1:47,17 4:02,73 5:32,76 6:22,23 6:40,00 8:24,19 841,11 = ----- 11:15,52 12:23,05 14:14,39 15:11,48 15:51,99
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 1:47,17 2:15,56 1:30,03 0:49,47 0:17,77 1:44,19 0:16,92 2:34,41 1:.07,53 1:51,34 0:57,09 0:40,51
18:23,65 19:28,70 20:09,64 9:58,98
0:25,11 1:05,05 0:40,94 *38
F-16 Sprint (3) 2,8km 60m 16 C
1(42) 2(57) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(38) 8(45) 9(61) 10(40) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48)
15(54) 16(100) Meta
1 Glover, Cerys 21:25,44 1:14,67 1:40,44 3:49,25 4:30,52 5:10,41 7:41,93 8:45,58 10:25,91 11:25,91 12:09,81 14:04,64 14:27,78 15:01,05
Madrid COLMENAR 1:14,67 0:25,77 2:08,81 0:41,27 0:39,89 2:31,52 1:03,65 1:40,33 1:00,00 0:43,90 1:54,83 0:23,14 0:33,27
20:17,71 20:53,35 21:25,44
2:29,35 0:35,64 0:32,09
2 Lastra Asanza, Inés 23:41,32 1:17,71 1:53,27 4:04,01 4:56,08 5:55,71 8:54,08 10:23,19 12:43,69 13:59,44 14:39,98 16:24,05 16:45,87 17:26,18
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 1:17,71 0:35,56 2:10,74 0:52,07 0:59,63 2:58,37 1:29,11 2:20,50 1:15,75 0:40,54 1:44,07 0:21,82 0:40,31
22:35,84 23:08,96 23:41,32
2:29,99 0:33,12 0:32,36
Campos Domingo, Naya No sale
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES
M-16 Sprint (5) 2,8km 60m 16 C
1(42) 2(57) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(38) 8(45) 9(61) 10(40) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48)
15(54) 16(100) Meta
1 Perdiguer Lopez, lago 14:38,58 0:53,79 1:13,76 2:38,55 3:13,03 3:53,76 5:33,60 6:27,71 7:48,11 8:31,32 9:01,70 10:09,52 10:23,98 10:52,11
Madrid COLMENAR 0:53,79 0:19,97 1:24,79 0:34,48 0:40,73 1:39,84 0:54,11 1:20,40 0:43,21 0:30,38 1:07,82 0:14,46 0:28,13
13:39,27 14:09,77 14:38,58
1:29,89 0:30,50 0:28,81
2 Valverde Martin, Pablo 17:06,59 1:02,45 1:22,28 2:58,29 3:46,51 4:23,83 6:41,73 7:42,89 9:32,00 10:18,35 10:53,24 12:05,82 12:18,75 12:48,27
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:02,45 0:19,83 1:36,01 0:48,22 0:37,32 2:17,90 1:01,16 1:49,11 0:46,35 0:34,89 1:12,58 0:12,93 0:29,52
16:07,58 16:41,66 17:06,59
1:38,83 0:34,08 0:24,93
3 Duran Bonilla, Lucas 29:51,00 2:19,00 2:40,00 4:38,00 5:36,00 6:23,00 8:49,00 11:56,00 14:34,00 15:37,00 16:15,00 17:40,00 17:59,00 18:38,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 2:19,00 0:21,00 1:58,00 0:58,00 0:47,00 2:26,00 3:07,00 2:38,00 1:03,00 0:38,00 1:25,00 0:19,00 0:39,00
28:38,00 29:19,00 29:51,00
8:14,00 0:41,00 0:32,00
Gonzalez Vifas, Antonio No sale
Madrid COLMENAR
Hortal Mediavilla, Javier No sale
Madrid ALABARDA-O
F-18 Sprint (1) 3,2km 65m 17C
1(55) 2(31) 3(52) 4(51) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(58) 10(39) 11(37) 12(35) 13(34)
15(57) 16(59) 17(100) Meta

1 Herrero Martinez, Elena
Madrid O-GETAFE

48:47,00 3:38,00 5:36,00 10:15,00 14:17,00
3:38,00 1:58,00 4:39,00 4:02,00
45:39,00 46:11,00 47:55,00 48:47,00
3:38,00 0:32,00 1:44,00 0:52,00

16:21,00 18:16,00 24:46,00 27:09,00 27:31,00 30:13,00 32:56,00 39:52,00 40:56,00
2:04,00 1:55,00 6:30,00 2:23,00 0:22,00 2:42,00 2:43,00 6:56,00 1:04,00
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os Nombre Tiempo
F-21 Sprint (1) 3,2km 65m 17C
1(55) 2(31) 3(52) 4(51) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(58) 10(39) 11(37) 12(35) 13(34)
15(57) 16(59) 17(100) Meta
1 Rodriguez Alquezar, Maria De La O 50:53,20 24:38,82 25:37,37 28:22,14 30:48,25 31:32,01 32:41,02 36:35,67 38:20,54 38:33,08 39:59,10 41:31,90 44:18,33 45:03,22
Madrid COLMENAR 24:38,82 0:58,55 2:44,77 2:26,11 0:43,76 1:09,01 3:54,65 1:44,87 0:12,54 1:26,02 1:32,80 2:46,43 0:44,89
48:31,66 49:02,29 50:13,06 50:53,20 4:02,77 5:17,39 6:15,23 6:59,54 8:33,32 11:16,83
2:46,40 0:30,63 1:10,77 0:40,14 *57 *41 *53 *49 *50 *51
M-21 Sprint (3) 3,5km 80m 20C
1(55) 2(31) 3(57) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(46) 10(45) 11(58) 12(38) 13(48)
15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(41) 19(54) 20(100) Meta
1 Garcia Huertas, Félix 20:27,44 1:15,03 2:01,14 2:49,76 4:18,86 5:00,75 5:39,73 6:49,85 7:44,75 8:57,13 9:55,79 10:52,66 12:01,52 13:23,87
Madrid GOCAN 1:15,03 0:46,11 0:48,62 1:29,10 0:41,89 0:38,98 1:10,12 0:54,90 1:12,38 0:58,66 0:56,87 1:08,86 1:22,35
15:25,39 16:33,39 17:49,90 18:28,16 19:23,79 19:58,62 20:27,44
0:40,07 1:08,00 1:16,51 0:38,26 0:55,63 0:34,83 0:28,82
2 Martinez Oliver, Luis 23:03,58 1:29,54 2:34,39 3:40,45 5:18,80 6:02,98 6:38,94 7:50,87 9:03,25 10:03,74 11:09,44 12:10,75 13:00,24 14:30,85
Madrid COLMENAR 1:29,54 1:04,85 1:06,06 1:38,35 0:44,18 0:35,96 1:11,93 1:12,38 1:00,49 1:05,70 1:01,31 0:49,49 1:30,61
16:54,66 18:02,33 19:47,37 20:34,43 21:55,06 22:30,92 23:03,58
0:49,15 1:07,67 1:45,04 0:47,06 1:20,63 0:35,86 0:32,66
3 Gil Morales, Carlos 24:53,00 1:34,00 2:29,00 3:32,00 5:19,00 6:00,00 6:45,00 8:05,00 9:16,00 10:18,00 11:23,00 12:38,00 13:29,00 15:08,00
Madrid COLMENAR 1:34,00 0:55,00 1:03,00 1:47,00 0:41,00 0:45,00 1:20,00 1:11,00 1:02,00 1:05,00 1:15,00 0:51,00 1:39,00
17:58,00 19:24,00 21:13,00 22:15,00 23:36,00 24:15,00 24:53,00
1:00,00 1:26,00 1:49,00 1:02,00 1:21,00 0:39,00 0:38,00
F-E Sprint (8) 3,5km 80m 20C
1(55) 2(31) 3(57) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(46) 10(45) 11(58) 12(38) 13(48)
15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(41) 19(54) 20(100) Meta
1 Pérez Garcia, Blanca 21:04,05 1:41,45 2:33,03 3:28,50 5:09,15 5:44,01 6:19,55 7:28,18 8:18,60 9:13,19 10:55,63 11:45,67 12:27,93 13:48,30
Madrid COLMENAR 1:41,45 0:51,58 0:55,47 1:40,65 0:34,86 0:3554 1:08,63 0:50,42 0:54,59 1:42,44 0:50,04 0:42,26 1:20,37
15:49,13 16:47,95 18:05,53 18:53,86 19:56,34 20:34,83 21:04,05
0:44,14 0:58,82 1:17,58 0:48,33 1:02,48 0:38,49 0:29,22
2 Moya Molté, Irene 21:48,75 1:39,42 2:33,49 3:31,27 5:24,44 6:03,84 6:44,85 7:52,16 8:51,16 9:47,78 10:44,10 11:44,95 12:28,24 13:48,15
Zaragoza IBON ZARAGOZA 1:39,42 0:54,07 0:57,78 1:53,17 0:39,40 0:41,01 1:07,31 0:59,00 0:56,62 0:56,32 1:00,85 0:43,29 1:19,91
15:54,69 17:14,25 18:51,84 19:41,32 20:43,13 21:18,03 21:48,75
0:46,00 1:19,56 1:37,59 0:49,48 1:01,81 0:34,90 0:30,72
3 Bolivar Moya, Beatriz 24:03,28 1:35,56 2:26,94 3:30,42 5:03,17 5:44,26 6:27,79 7:30,41 8:34,10 9:26,50 10:34,56 11:35,32 12:26,46 13:54,01
Madrid RUMBO MADRID 1:35,56 0:51,38 1:03,48 1:32,75 0:41,09 0:43,53 1:02,62 1:03,69 0:52,40 1:08,06 1:00,76 0:51,14 1:27,55
16:11,78 19:17,37 20:47,16 21:37,85 22:51,66 23:28,71 24:03,28
0:47,10 3:05,59 1:29,79 0:50,69 1:13,81 0:37,05 0:34,57
4 Guerra, Laura 24:15,61 1:32,32 3:43,14 4:33,00 6:06,05 6:44,80 7:35,61 9:00,48 9:44,24 10:30,04 11:29,27 12:30,07 14:11,37 15:44,10
Madrid GOCAN 1:32,32 2:10,82 0:49,86 1:33,05 0:38,75 0:50,81 1:24,87 0:43,76 0:45,80 0:59,23 1:00,80 1:41,30 1:32,73
18:35,39 19:31,03 20:41,19 21:24,59 22:29,49 23:51,08 24:15,61
0:40,42 0:55,64 1:10,16 0:43,40 1:04,90 1:21,59 0:24,53
5 De La Fuente Martinez, Sara 24:23,35 1:26,75 2:26,99 3:26,82 5:39,41 6:25,86 7:14,57 8:30,78 9:26,19 10:32,42 11:37,30 12:36,50 13:34,96 15:13,62
Madrid GOCAN 1:26,75 1:00,24 0:59,83 2:12,59 0:46,45 0:48,71 1:16,21 0:55,41 1:06,23 1:04,88 0:59,20 0:58,46 1:38,66
17:35,31 18:41,21 20:17,78 21:44,77 23:08,30 23:49,80 24:23,35
0:50,97 1:05,90 1:36,57 1:26,99 1:23,53 0:41,50 0:33,55
6 Lastras Jiménez, Cristina 26:28,12 1:55,65 3:04,98 4:11,58 7:11,65 7:53,26 8:47,85 9:55,88 10:56,92 12:20,35 13:23,67 14:31,49 15:45,41 17:33,20
Madrid GOCAN 1:55,65 1:09,33 1:06,60 3:00,07 0:41,61 0:54,59 1:08,03 1:01,04 1:23,43 1:03,32 1:07,82 1:13,92 1:47,79
20:08,18 21:16,03 22:55,96 23:58,54 25:11,75 25:55,45 26:28,12
0:53,60 1:07,85 1:39,93 1:02,58 1:13,21 0:43,70 0:32,67
7 Rojas Jiménez, Elena 26:35,48 1:41,66 2:42,29 3:43,70 5:58,17 6:43,41 7:40,03 9:56,05 11:08,60 12:15,93 13:19,68 14:27,35 15:38,68 17:15,64
Madrid ALABARDA-O 1:41,66 1:00,63 1:01,41 2:14,47 0:45,24 0:56,62 2:16,02 1:12,55 1:07,33 1:03,75 1:07,67 1:11,33 1:36,96
19:56,57 21:21,57 23:04,73 24:03,86 25:21,96 26:02,32 26:35,48
0:52,52 1:25,00 1:43,16 0:59,13 1:18,10 0:40,36 0:33,16
8 Garrido Hens, Eva 28:56,43 5:31,47 6:32,41 7:43,30 9:34,44 10:17,61 11:11,80 12:32,48 13:41,33 14:47,64 15:52,91 17:04,52 17:55,48 19:35,86
Cuenca COMCU 5:31,47 1:00,94 1:10,89 1:51,14 0:43,17 0:54,19 1:20,68 1:08,85 1:06,31 1:05,27 1:11,61 0:50,96 1:40,38
22:16,75 23:45,60 25:22,78 26:17,98 27:39,62 28:20,43 28:56,43
0:52,80 1:28,85 1:37,18 0:55,20 1:21,64 0:40,81 0:36,00
M-E Sprint (10) 3,8km 75m 24C
1(31) 2(32) 3(56) 4(55) 5(57) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(37) 11(38) 12(60) 13(43)
15(45) 16(46) 17(48) 18(49) 19(50) 20(51) 21(52) 22(53) 23(54) 24(100) Meta
1 Diaz Alcaide, Samuel 18:25,35 1:28,08 1:43,96 2:13,70 2:27,28 3:24,03 4:37,22 5:05,91 5:34,71 6:25,98 7:07,23 7:54,44 8:2541 8:47,88
Sevilla ADOL 1:28,08 0:15,88 0:29,74 0:13,58 0:56,75 1:13,19 0:28,69 0:28,80 0:51,27 0:41,25 0:47,21 0:30,97 0:22,47
9:48,24 11:38,01 12:08,11 13:07,26 13:44,51 14:32,43 15:34,69 15:57,85 17:23,43 17:56,29 18:25,35 11:05,87
0:27,87 1:49,77 0:30,10 0:59,15 0:37,25 0:47,92 1:02,26 0:23,16 1:2558 0:32,86 0:29,06 *48
2 lzquierdo Garcia, Andrés 18:34,15 1:30,30 1:49,79 2:21,22 2:35,92 3:38,76 4:54,18 5:25,41 5:55,25 6:51,75 7:33,98 8:27,91 09:02,12 9:42,68
Madrid IMPERDIBLE 1:30,30 0:19,49 0:31,43 0:14,70 1:02,84 1:15,42 0:31,23 0:29,84 0:56,50 0:42,23 0:53,93 0:34,21 0:40,56
10:51,30 11:41,64 12:13,44 13:15,92 13:57,16 14:45,50 15:53,19 16:15,63 17:33,68 18:06,05 18:34,15
0:33,36 0:50,34 0:31,80 1:02,48 0:41,24 0:48,34 1:07,69 0:22,44 1:18,05 0:32,37 0:28,10
3 Alvarez Mufioz, Borja 18:40,16 1:13,08 1:29,32 2:04,42 2:19,23 3:21,75 4:39,47 5:10,88 5:36,92 6:47,50 7:30,50 8:23,82 8:59,66 9:31,71
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 1:13,08 0:16,24 0:35,10 0:14,81 1:02,52 1:17,72 0:31,41 0:26,04 1:10,58 0:43,00 0:53,32 0:35,84 0:32,05
10:45,86 11:36,70 12:07,34 13:16,35 13:53,57 14:40,53 15:51,48 16:17,61 17:42,91 18:12,94 18:40,16
0:38,20 0:50,84 0:30,64 1:09,01 0:37,22 0:46,96 1:10,95 0:26,13 1:25,30 0:30,03 0:27,22
4 Oliver Séez, Jesus 18:48,83 1:30,75 1:50,75 2:25,34 2:40,71 3:44,89 5:06,60 5:40,55 6:21,23 7:17,98 8:03,69 8:54,72 9:26,26 9:58,08
Madrid COLMENAR 1:30,75 0:20,00 0:34,59 0:15,37 1:04,18 1:21,71 0:33,95 0:40,68 0:56,75 0:45,71 0:51,03 0:31,54 0:31,82
11:11,16 12:00,03 12:31,91 13:35,51 14:14,48 15:01,48 16:05,39 16:30,00 17:52,92 18:25,07 18:48,83
0:35,63 0:48,87 0:31,88 1:03,60 0:38,97 0:47,00 1:03,91 0:24,61 1:22,92 0:32,15 0:23,76
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os Nombre Tiempo
M-E Sprint (10) 3,8km 75m 24C (cont.)
1(31) 2(32) 3(56) 4(55) 5(57) 6(33) 7(34) 8(35) 9(36) 10(37) 11(38) 12(60) 13(43)
15(45) 16(46) 17(48) 18(49) 19(50) 20(51) 21(52) 22(53) 23(54) 24(100) Meta
5 Glover, Andrew 19:49,91 1:37,48 2:04,64 2:39,17 2:55,26 3:59,24 5:19,43 5:52,32 6:23,33 7:20,95 8:13,33 9:01,04 9:33,17 10:17,57
Madrid COLMENAR 1:37,48 0:27,16 0:34,53 0:16,09 1:03,98 1:20,19 0:32,89 0:31,01 0:57,62 0:52,38 0:47,71 0:32,13 0:44,40
11:24,80 12:15,26 12:49,37 14:00,91 14:41,17 15:39,78 16:52,77 17:16,25 18:44,78 19:18,77 19:49,91
0:32,27 0:50,46 0:34,11 1:11,54 0:40,26 0:58,61 1:12,99 0:23,48 1:28,53 0:33,99 0:31,14
6 Sanchez Rubal, Jesus 20:14,48 1:37,29 2:16,94 2:49,39 3:05,05 4:05,96 5:22,28 6:31,91 7:05,40 8:00,91 8:49,51 9:38,97 10:14,35 10:46,89
Madrid COLMENAR 1:37,29 0:39,65 0:32,45 0:15,66 1:00,91 1:16,32 1:09,63 0:33,49 0:55,51 0:48,60 0:49,46 0:35,38 0:32,54
11:58,40 12:48,71 13:19,02 14:30,34 15:09,55 16:12,34 17:26,23 17:53,40 19:18,39 19:48,44 20:14,48
0:35,53 0:50,31 0:30,31 1:11,32 0:39,21 1:02,79 1:13,89 0:27,17 1:24,99 0:30,05 0:26,04
7 Varela Megido, Victor Manuel 20:25,76 1:37,62 3:26,25 3:54,78 4:08,62 5:10,03 6:31,03 7:00,91 7:31,23 8:30,16 9:18,99 10:07,30 10:42,04 11:17,41
Madrid GOCAN 1:37,62 1:48,63 0:28,53 0:13,84 1:01,41 1:21,00 0:29,88 0:30,32 0:58,93 0:48,83 0:48,31 0:34,74 0:35,37
12:21,18 13:07,53 13:37,44 14:51,51 15:26,51 16:30,45 17:38,70 18:03,14 19:32,57 20:01,96 20:25,76
0:31,46 0:46,35 0:29,91 1:14,07 0:35,00 1:03,94 1:08,25 0:24,44 1:29,43 0:29,39 0:23,80
8 Lopez Martin, Diego 21:31,80 1:31,35 1:49,17 2:21,39 2:36,05 3:36,35 4:55,66 5:26,60 5:59,62 6:54,66 7:42,01 8:32,35 9:05,41 9:57,36
Madrid COLMENAR 1:31,35 0:17,82 0:32,22 0:14,66 1:00,30 1:19,31 0:30,94 0:33,02 0:55,04 0:47,35 0:50,34 0:33,06 0:51,95
12:01,56 12:52,82 13:22,64 14:32,82 15:10,62 16:31,69 18:32,11 19:00,16 20:29,36 21:02,24 21:31,80
1:38,89 0:51,26 0:29,82 1:10,18 0:37,80 1:21,07 2:00,42 0:28,05 1:29,20 0:32,88 0:29,56
9 Leiva Cardenas, Francisco 21:37,01 1:41,58 2:02,25 2:33,60 2:49,26 3:56,16 5:21,42 5:53,67 6:2521 7:30,57 8:12,67 9:05,71 9:37,99 10:24,00
Cuenca Orientijote 1:41,58 0:20,67 0:31,35 0:15,66 1:06,90 1:25,26 0:32,25 0:31,54 1:05,36 0:42,10 0:53,04 0:32,28 0:46,01
11:37,55 12:55,64 13:27,37 14:34,61 15:14,96 16:12,99 17:52,07 18:57,67 20:35,32 21:09,07 21:37,01
0:38,16 1:18,09 0:31,73 1:07,24 0:40,35 0:58,03 1:39,08 1:05,60 1:37,65 0:33,75 0:27,94
10 Ramos Abelaira, Ivan 22:41,14 1:40,65 2:10,88 2:48,89 3:04,85 4:14,40 551,48 6:30,23 7:08,32 8:09,85 9:03,56 10:05,41 10:41,84 11:18,87
Orense OURO 1:40,65 0:30,23 0:38,01 0:15,96 1:09,55 1:37,08 0:38,75 0:38,09 1:01,53 0:53,71 1:01,85 0:36,43 0:37,03
12:36,27 13:34,18 14:11,85 15:45,04 16:29,14 17:39,23 19:05,23 19:33,50 21:35,41 22:08,95 22:41,14
0:38,19 0:57,91 0:37,67 1:33,19 0:44,10 1:10,09 1:26,00 0:28,27 2:01,91 0:33,54 0:32,19
F-35 Sprint (8) 3,2km 65m 17C
1(55) 2(31) 3(52) 4(51) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(58) 10(39) 11(37) 12(35) 13(34)
15(57) 16(59) 17(100) Meta
1 Astigarraga Suarez, Nekane 21:55,52 1:36,60 2:31,26 4:25,76 6:00,98 7:28,59 8:14,99 10:54,02 12:00,68 12:12,21 13:17,41 14:38,04 16:41,77 17:26,72
Madrid COLMENAR 1:36,60 0:54,66 1:54,50 1:35,22 1:27,61 0:46,40 2:39,03 1:06,66 0:11,53 1:05,20 1:20,63 2:03,73 0:44,95
19:52,91 20:20,80 21:22,30 21:55,52
1:50,40 0:27,89 1:01,50 0:33,22
2 Paradinas Mombiela, Almudena 21:57,55 1:36,53 2:33,62 4:18,20 5:43,53 6:29,62 7:15,14 10:01,74 11:10,71 11:24,26 12:36,49 13:51,60 16:26,08 17:03,79
Madrid RUMBO MADRID 1:36,53 0:57,09 1:44,58 1:25,33 0:46,09 0:4552 2:46,60 1:08,97 0:13,55 1:12,23 1:15,11 2:34,48 0:37,71
19:30,62 20:25,13 21:24,33 21:57,55
1:50,40 0:54,51 0:59,20 0:33,22
3 Garcia Donday, Celia 23:00,35 1:50,08 2:53,21 4:47,95 6:59,94 7:49,88 8:38,83 11:16,46 12:24,08 12:35,28 13:44,88 14:57,35 17:48,14 18:31,64
Madrid COLMENAR 1:50,08 1:03,13 1:54,74 2:11,99 0:49,94 0:48,95 2:37,63 1:07,62 0:11,20 1:09,60 1:12,47 2:50,79 0:43,50
21:03,40 21:25,43 22:26,22 23:00,35
1:54,28 0:22,03 1:00,79 0:34,13
4 Santamaria Villegas, Miriam 23:13,02 1:42,53 2:41,15 4:37,68 6:12,25 7:00,03 7:48,83 10:16,87 11:23,98 11:34,71 12:37,43 15:53,21 17:58,28 18:40,59
Madrid COLMENAR 1:42,53 0:58,62 1:56,53 1:34,57 0:47,78 0:48,80 2:28,04 1:07,11 0:10,73 1:02,72 3:15,78 2:05,07 0:42,31
21:14,87 21:39,20 22:43,73 23:13,02
1:55,31 0:24,33 1:04,53 0:29,29
5 Martin Fernandez, Monica 26:38,61 3:44,46 4:39,25 8:16,08 9:39,21 10:49,62 11:39,46 14:10,72 15:13,19 15:24,27 17:09,78 18:17,61 20:39,53 21:39,98
Madrid COLMENAR 3:44,46 0:54,79 3:36,83 1:23,13 1:10,41 0:49,84 2:31,26 1:02,47 0:11,08 1:4551 1:07,83 2:21,92 1:00,45
24:42,02 25:01,66 26:05,91 26:38,61
2:24,69 0:19,64 1:04,25 0:32,70
6 Martin Quesada, Maria 27:30,40 1:48,69 3:00,33 5:15,17 7:19,90 8:31,71 9:27,95 12:45,52 13:59,76 14:13,08 16:23,64 17:35,52 20:59,86 22:05,99
Madrid COLMENAR 1:48,69 1:11,64 2:14,84 2:04,73 1:11,81 0:56,24 3:17,57 1:14,24 0:13,32 2:10,56 1:11,88 3:24,34 1:06,13
25:04,60 25:32,76 26:54,84 27:30,40
2:19,43 0:28,16 1:22,08 0:35,56
7 Monzon Chavarrias, Marina 30:02,00 2:03,00 3:05,00 5:09,00 7:06,00 8:56,00 9:45,0012:58,00 14:17,00 14:31,00 15:35,00 16:53,00 21:27,00 23:27,00
Madrid COLMENAR 2:03,00 1:02,00 2:04,00 1:57,00 1:50,00 0:49,00 3:13,00 1:19,00 0:14,00 1:04,00 1:18,00 4:34,00 2:00,00
26:52,00 28:15,00 29:21,00 30:02,00
2:44,00 1:23,00 1:06,00 0:41,00
8 Manzano Mohedano, Maria 30:08,55 2:10,12 3:22,77 5:47,08 8:09,98 9:48,67 10:49,23 14:32,21 16:10,47 16:23,53 18:02,45 19:42,64 23:12,96 24:07,96
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 2:10,12 1:12,65 2:24,31 2:22,90 1:38,69 1:00,56 3:42,98 1:38,26 0:13,06 1:38,92 1:40,19 3:30,32 0:55,00
27:27,31 28:04,37 29:23,14 30:08,55
2:24,74 0:37,06 1:18,77 0:45,41
M-35 Sprint (16) 3,5km 80m 20C
1(55) 2(31) 3(57) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(46) 10(45) 11(58) 12(38) 13(48)
15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(41) 19(54) 20(100) Meta
1 Jiménez Molina, Santiago 17:08,81 1:25,79 2:11,23 2:59,45 4:18,52 4:49,81 5:20,27 6:18,27 7:01,70 7:47,81 8:36,55 9:23,46 10:00,36 11:10,58
Madrid GOCAN 1:25,79 0:45,44 0:48,22 1:19,07 0:31,29 0:30,46 0:58,00 0:43,43 0:46,11 0:48,74 0:46,91 0:36,90 1:10,22
12:48,03 13:31,80 14:40,25 15:18,29 16:09,12 16:40,35 17:08,81
0:36,26 0:43,77 1:08,45 0:38,04 0:50,83 0:31,23 0:28,46
2 Pefialvo Casero, Juan Carlos 17:13,15 1:10,53 1:51,66 2:40,28 3:56,37 4:28,47 5:01,29 5:55,36 6:45,41 7:26,53 8:13,19 9:04,51 9:38,73 10:46,00
Cuenca COMCU 1:10,53 0:41,13 0:48,62 1:16,09 0:32,10 0:32,82 0:54,07 0:50,05 0:41,12 0:46,66 0:51,32 0:34,22 1:07,27
12:30,37 13:23,87 14:32,07 15:10,09 16:05,08 16:37,14 17:13,15
0:37,07 0:53,50 1:08,20 0:38,02 0:54,99 0:32,06 0:36,01
3 Hortal Romera, Javier 17:58,21 1:30,73 2:15,32 3:02,51 4:20,48 4:55,04 5:26,68 6:23,96 7:05,16 7:50,44 8:39,47 9:27,35 10:07,64 11:22,68
Madrid ALABARDA-O 1:30,73 0:44,59 0:47,19 1:17,97 0:34,56 0:31,64 0:57,28 0:41,20 0:45,28 0:49,03 0:47,88 0:40,29 1:15,04
13:10,07 14:00,27 15:16,34 15:58,71 16:56,36 17:29,77 17:58,21

0:41,29 0:50,20

1:16,07 0:42,37

0:57,65

0:33,41 0:28,44
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os Nombre Tiempo
M-35 Sprint (16) 3,5km 80m 20C (cont.)
1(55) 2(31) 3(57) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(36) 8(37) 9(46) 10(45) 11(58) 12(38) 13(48)
15(50) 16(51) 17(52) 18(41) 19(54) 20(100) Meta
4 Crespo Castillo, Carlos 18:06,23 1:11,01 1:54,17 2:43,46 4:11,67 4:43,43 5:21,93 6:20,89 7:15,12 7:59,47 8:44,70 9:41,73 10:19,42 11:31,69
Madrid GOCAN 1:11,01 0:43,16 0:49,29 1:28,21 0:31,76 0:38,50 0:58,96 0:54,23 0:44,35 0:45,23 0:57,03 0:37,69 1:12,27
13:23,69 14:17,79 15:26,94 16:07,23 17:06,27 17:36,91 18:06,23
0:35,63 0:54,10 1:09,15 0:40,29 0:59,04 0:30,64 0:29,32
5 Perez Lopez, Jaime 18:26,62 1:15,96 1:56,71 2:45,12 4:01,84 4:36,46 5:09,16 6:05,96 6:55,80 7:39,14 8:29,56 9:22,99 10:03,69 11:19,89
Madrid MALARRUTA 1:15,96 0:40,75 0:48,41 1:16,72 0:34,62 0:32,70 0:56,80 0:49,84 0:43,34 0:50,42 0:53,43 0:40,70 1:16,20
13:34,08 14:31,71 15:47,12 16:26,76 17:27,51 18:00,96 18:26,62
0:40,96 0:57,63 1:15,41 0:39,64 1:00,75 0:33,45 0:25,66
6 Trias Martinez, Juan 19:06,76 1:4558 2:26,45 3:14,51 4:45,88 5:18,44 5:50,53 6:47,16 7:36,65 8:24,52 9:20,43 10:26,14 11:07,55 12:17,55
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 1:45,58 0:40,87 0:48,06 1:31,37 0:32,56 0:32,09 0:56,63 0:49,49 0:47,87 0:55,91 1:05,71 0:41,41 1:10,00
14:13,87 15:10,02 16:19,90 17:05,01 18:11,05 18:42,05 19:06,76
0:38,77 0:56,15 1:09,88 0:45,11 1:06,04 0:31,00 0:24,71
7 Sacristan Fresneda, Jesus 20:10,21 1:23,94 2:07,15 2:57,49 4:35,31 5:09,76 5:48,73 6:46,98 7:42,17 8:33,89 9:23,74 10:16,42 10:58,38 13:08,06
Madrid GOCAN 1:23,94 0:43,21 0:50,34 1:37,82 0:34,45 0:38,97 0:58,25 0:55,19 0:51,72 0:49,85 0:52,68 0:41,96 2:09,68
15:07,45 15:56,42 17:20,02 18:02,36 19:02,81 19:37,25 20:10,21
0:40,53 0:48,97 1:23,60 0:42,34 1:00,45 0:34,44 0:32,96
8 Sanchez Garcia, Jorge 20:34,70 1:25,05 2:09,73 2:54,39 4:01,07 4:32,19 5:03,89 5:59,10 6:43,96 10:51,22 11:39,16 12:21,25 12:59,87 14:10,98
Madrid RUMBO MADRID 1:25,05 0:44,68 0:44,66 1:06,68 0:31,12 0:31,70 0:55,21 0:44,86 4:07,26 0:47,94 0:42,09 0:38,62 1:11,11
15:51,41 16:39,06 17:48,53 18:30,42 19:27,35 20:04,00 20:34,70
0:37,59 0:47,65 1:09,47 0:41,89 0:56,93 0:36,65 0:30,70
9 Puerta Tordera, José Antonio 20:38,21 3:11,76 3:53,87 4:40,71 5:56,37 6:27,01 7:00,98 7:55,27 8:53,01 9:45,5510:50,28 11:36,53 12:29,40 13:46,89
Madrid COLMENAR 3:11,76 0:42,11 0:46,84 1:15,66 0:30,64 0:33,97 0:54,29 0:57,74 0:52,54 1:04,73 0:46,25 0:52,87 1:17,49
15:39,88 16:30,81 17:55,23 18:37,55 19:31,41 20:10,27 20:38,21
0:36,27 0:50,93 1:24,42 0:42,32 0:53,86 0:38,86 0:27,94
10 Arruga Vivas, Fernando 20:51,37 1:37,89 2:27,82 3:23,46 4:55,39 5:31,48 6:06,92 7:08,60 8:20,38 9:18,69 10:16,78 11:13,17 12:13,70 13:39,11
Madrid COLMENAR 1:37,89 0:49,93 0:55,64 1:31,93 0:36,09 0:35,44 1:01,68 1:11,78 0:58,31 0:58,09 0:56,39 1:00,53 1:25,41
15:37,70 16:27,85 17:53,17 18:42,36 19:46,55 20:21,60 20:51,37
0:45,62 0:50,15 1:25,32 0:49,19 1:04,19 0:35,05 0:29,77
11 Shallcross Silvan, Andrew 20:55,41 1:30,33 2:20,82 3:10,91 4:40,95 5:20,66 6:02,07 7:07,96 7:56,60 8:51,94 9:48,30 10:48,20 11:47,12 13:08,16
Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E. 1:30,33 0:50,49 0:50,09 1:30,04 0:39,71 0:41,41 1:05,89 0:48,64 0:55,34 0:56,36 0:59,90 0:58,92 1:21,04
15:36,93 16:26,53 17:51,54 18:37,13 19:47,23 20:22,87 20:55,41
0:41,26 0:49,60 1:25,01 0:4559 1:10,10 0:35,64 0:32,54
12 Alcaide Fernandez, Agustin 21:25,75 1:26,17 2:16,93 3:15,02 4:54,96 5:30,93 6:07,78 7:18,03 8:09,20 9:07,71 10:09,64 11:02,11 11:56,84 13:17,50
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 1:26,17 0:50,76 0:58,09 1:39,94 0:35,97 0:36,85 1:10,25 0:51,17 0:58,51 1:01,93 0:52,47 0:54,73 1:20,66
15:20,19 16:42,25 18:08,70 18:56,79 20:06,33 20:49,50 21:25,75
0:40,14 1:22,06 1:26,45 0:48,09 1:09,54 0:43,17 0:36,25
13 Beltran Pardo, Carlos 24:36,00 1:52,00 2:53,00 3:51,00 5:48,00 6:23,00 7:03,00 8:11,00 8:56,00 10:59,00 12:21,00 13:15,00 15:01,00 16:31,00
Madrid COLMENAR 1:52,00 1:01,00 0:58,00 1:57,00 0:35,00 0:40,00 1:08,00 0:45,00 2:03,00 1:22,00 0:54,00 1:46,00 1:30,00
18:36,00 19:47,00 21:12,00 22:13,00 23:15,00 24:03,00 24:36,00
0:46,00 1:11,00 1:25,00 1:01,00 1:02,00 0:48,00 0:33,00
14 Herrero Jiménez, Sergio 26:26,32 1:43,71 2:48,62 3:52,85 5:54,14 6:44,98 7:28,61 8:52,97 9:58,17 11:03,74 12:10,67 13:36,92 14:38,82 16:23,50
Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E. 1:43,71 1:04,91 1:04,23 2:01,29 0:50,84 0:43,63 1:24,36 1:05,20 1:05,57 1:06,93 1:26,25 1:01,90 1:44,68
19:18,25 20:42,60 22:33,88 23:36,13 25:12,39 25:54,72 26:26,32
0:54,58 1:24,35 1:51,28 1:02,25 1:36,26 0:42,33 0:31,60
15 Goémez Soria, Alberto 31:31,07 1:54,26 3:04,58 4:25,59 7:13,64 8:03,57 8:58,32 10:20,62 11:40,69 12:59,73 14:14,74 16:02,38 17:17,87 19:17,98
Madrid RUMBO MADRID 1:54,26 1:10,32 1:21,01 2:48,05 0:49,93 0:54,75 1:22,30 1:20,07 1:19,04 1:15,01 1:47,64 1:15,49 2:00,11
23:01,07 25:17,04 27:55,62 28:59,72 30:23,74 31:11,71 31:31,07
1:35,06 2:15,97 2:38,58 1:04,10 1:24,02 0:47,97 0:19,36
Goémez Estrada, Fernando No sale
Madrid COLMENAR
F-45 Sprint (10) 2,8km 60m 16C
1(42) 2(57) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(38) 8(45) 9(61) 10(40) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48)
15(54) 16(100) Meta
1 Petraman, Estelle 19:33,34 1:07,43 1:3519 3:24,97 4:05,09 5:02,06 7:18,41 8:20,77 10:16,10 11:25,46 12:05,94 13:31,58 13:49,53 14:27,91
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 1:07,43 0:27,76 1:49,78 0:40,12 0:56,97 2:16,35 1:02,36 1:55,33 1:09,36 0:40,48 1:25,64 0:17,95 0:38,38
18:18,83 18:57,57 19:33,34
1:58,08 0:38,74 0:35,77
2 Galve Roperh, Natalia 19:45,67 1:07,08 1:38,05 3:31,44 4:30,68 5:10,40 7:18,78 8:21,91 9:49,35 10:47,18 11:35,66 12:58,52 13:18,48 14:07,37
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 1:07,08 0:30,97 1:53,39 0:59,24 0:39,72 2:08,38 1:03,13 1:27,44 0:57,83 0:48,48 1:22,86 0:19,96 0:48,89
18:27,96 19:09,72 19:45,67
2:02,26 0:41,76 0:35,95
3 Castilla Reyes, Ana 23:14,16 1:46,05 2:13,21 5:34,69 6:27,56 7:27,16 10:11,88 11:44,66 13:18,51 14:19,42 14:59,82 16:38,12 16:56,32 17:34,07
Madrid MONTE_EL_PARDO 1:46,05 0:27,16 3:21,48 0:52,87 0:59,60 2:44,72 1:32,78 1:33,85 1:00,91 0:40,40 1:38,30 0:18,20 0:37,75
21:58,84 22:37,55 23:14,16
1:55,24 0:38,71 0:36,61
4 Benito Martin, Raquel 23:29,28 1:20,86 1:50,17 4:15,39 5:07,83 7:39,04 10:00,30 11:17,89 12:55,54 13:53,05 14:36,74 16:13,55 16:34,04 17:19,48
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 1:20,86 0:29,31 2:25,22 0:52,44 2:31,21 2:21,26 1:17,59 1:37,65 0:57,51 0:43,69 1:36,81 0:20,49 0:45,44
21:56,78 22:45,19 23:29,28
2:36,23 0:48,41 0:44,09
5 Jiménez Baena, Mercedes 24:09,98 1:26,19 2:05,46 4:43,08 5:35,86 6:42,03 9:51,46 11:12,51 13:04,48 14:08,72 15:09,25 16:50,21 17:12,44 17:51,86
Madrid ALABARDA-O 1:26,19 0:39,27 2:37,62 0:52,78 1:06,17 3:09,43 1:21,05 1:51,97 1:04,24 1:00,53 1:40,96 0:22,23 0:39,42
22:44,89 23:31,96 24:09,98
2:25,13 0:47,07 0:38,02
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25:18,00 25:44,00 27:14,00 27:54,00
2:03,00 0:26,00 1:30,00 0:40,00
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os Nombre Tiempo
F-45 Sprint (10) 2,8km 60m 16 C (cont.)
1(42) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(38) 8(45) 9(61) 10(40) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48)
15(54) Meta
6 Lopez Arza, Marta 27:07,08 1:43,12 4:13,02 5:00,93 6:12,87 8:53,55 10:21,54 12:12,34 14:25,75 15:11,21 16:55,35 17:18,13 18:22,51
Madrid COLMENAR 1:43,12 2:02,68 0:47,91 1:11,94 2:40,68 1:27,99 1:50,80 2:13,41 0:45,46 1:44,14 0:22,78 1:04,38
24:49,01 27:07,08
2:46,39 1:13,14
7 Glover, Alison 27:12,33 3:35,81 7:03,94 7:58,45 9:01,31 11:56,35 13:15,33 15:15,34 16:41,97 17:27,54 19:26,50 19:46,08 20:27,07
3:35,81 2:34,10 0:54,51 1:02,86 2:55,04 1:18,98 2:00,01 1:26,63 0:4557 1:58,96 0:19,58 0:40,99
25:44,03 27:12,33
2:31,80 0:41,05
8 Silveira Puertas, Rosa 27:23,50 1:45,92 4:55,89 6:04,96 6:50,14 10:13,11 11:52,56 14:33,18 15:54,06 16:56,53 18:39,28 19:10,95 19:48,80
Madrid ALABARDA-O 1:45,92 2:33,68 1:09,07 0:45,18 3:22,97 1:39,45 2:40,62 1:20,88 1:02,47 1:42,75 0:31,67 0:37,85
25:29,91 27:23,50
2:43,47 0:36,38
9 Martin Mufioz, Elisa 34:28,00 1:37,00 5:38,00 6:36,00 7:35,00 11:16,00 13:16,00 20:05,00 21:26,00 22:28,00 24:27,00 24:49,00 25:40,00
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:37,00 2:53,00 0:58,00 0:59,00 3:41,00 2:00,00 6:49,00 1:21,00 1:02,00 1:59,00 0:22,00 0:51,00
32:45,00 33:45,00 34:28,00
3:37,00 1:00,00 0:43,00
Asanza Izquierdo, Sonia No sale
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES
M-45 Sprint (20) 3,2km 65m 17C
1(55) 3(52) 4(51) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(58) 10(39) 11(37) 12(35) 13(34)
15(57) 17(100) Meta
1 Frecentese Lozano, Alvaro 18:37,13 1:19,41 3:43,85 4:56,92 5:32,88 6:13,00 8:42,97 9:43,76 9:55,07 10:49,64 11:51,77 13:47,12 14:17,74
Madrid MALARRUTA 1:19,41 1:37,27 1:13,07 0:35,96 0:40,12 2:29,97 1:00,79 0:11,31 0:54,57 1:02,13 1:55,35 0:30,62
16:24,73 18:08,25 18:37,13
1:34,68 1:22,86 0:28,88
2 De La Losa Merino, Sergio 19:43,41 1:28,39 4:04,07 5:21,64 6:06,08 6:47,44 9:31,63 10:29,11 10:41,00 11:36,29 12:40,96 14:48,26 15:35,81
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:28,39 1:45,68 1:17,57 0:44,44 0:41,36 2:44,19 0:57,48 0:11,89 0:55,29 1:04,67 2:07,30 0:47,55
17:42,25 19:11,95 19:43,41
1:32,54 1:10,88 0:31,46
3 Prado Da Cruz, Carlos 19:50,94 1:20,56 3:34,96 5:09,26 5:44,54 6:26,28 8:50,20 9:53,12 10:03,57 11:11,63 12:18,53 14:26,16 15:04,75
Madrid GOCAN 1:20,56 1:35,57 1:34,30 0:35,28 0:41,74 2:23,92 1:02,92 0:10,45 1:08,06 1:06,90 2:07,63 0:38,59
17:33,60 19:17,21 19:50,94 10:52,35
1:51,85 1:23,44 0:33,73 *38
4 Regafio Sanchez, Raul 20:23,00 1:30,00 4:14,00 5:34,00 6:32,00 7:07,00 8:51,00 9:51,00 10:23,00 12:14,00 13:08,00 15:20,00 15:58,00
Madrid TIERRA TRAGAME 1:30,00 1:24,00 1:20,00 0:58,00 0:35,00 1:44,00 1:00,00 0:32,00 1:51,00 0:54,00 2:12,00 0:38,00
17:55,00 19:57,00 20:23,00 18:20,00
1:21,00 0:57,00 0:26,00 *42
5 Duran Garcia, Miguel Angel 21:04,83 2:01,62 4:51,34 6:10,92 7:28,43 8:11,50 10:54,70 11:52,89 12:05,01 13:27,01 14:44,91 16:29,62 17:09,96
Madrid MALARRUTA 2:01,62 1:54,94 1:19,58 1:17,51 0:43,07 2:43,20 0:58,19 0:12,12 1:22,00 1:17,90 1:44,71 0:40,34
19:24,81 20:38,45 21:04,83
1:37,26 0:53,65 0:26,38
6 Valverde Viu, Jaime 21:43,08 1:46,84 4:21,40 6:13,38 6:58,98 7:47,02 10:34,94 11:40,31 11:52,11 12:54,02 14:07,98 16:05,24 16:47,07
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:46,84 1:40,95 1:51,98 0:45,60 0:48,04 2:47,92 1:05,37 0:11,80 1:01,91 1:13,96 1:57,26 0:41,83
19:21,23 21:09,35 21:43,08
1:49,11 1:18,07 0:33,73
7 Serrano Molinero, Javier 21:48,32 1:25,07 3:52,84 5:18,79 6:00,01 6:43,57 9:07,60 10:15,46 10:26,16 11:52,70 13:06,33 16:08,44 16:48,85
Madrid ESCONDITE-M 1:25,07 1:38,60 1:25,95 0:41,22 0:43,56 2:24,03 1:07,86 0:10,70 1:26,54 1:13,63 3:02,11 0:40,41
19:48,58 21:17,19 21:48,32 19:13,00
2:17,97 1:01,56 0:31,13 *59
8 Exposito Pérez, Carlos 22:41,01 1:47,07 4:46,62 6:39,15 7:24,52 8:15,53 11:26,22 12:41,97 12:53,02 13:50,35 15:10,95 17:15,14 18:02,14
Madrid IBERIA 1:47,07 1:56,16 1:52,53 0:45,37 0:51,01 3:10,69 1:15,75 0:11,05 0:57,33 1:20,60 2:04,19 0:47,00
20:36,85 22:13,87 22:41,01
1:48,50 1:07,19 0:27,14
9 Plana, José Maria 23:49,69 2:01,56 4:45,71 6:19,70 7:25,87 8:11,41 10:43,75 11:59,27 12:11,78 14:54,94 16:03,95 18:16,98 19:00,16
Madrid IBERIA 2:01,56 1:50,20 1:33,99 1:06,17 0:45,54 2:32,34 1:15552 0:12,51 2:43,16 1:09,01 2:13,03 0:43,18
21:44,93 23:15,00 23:49,69
2:02,76 1:01,93 0:34,69
10 Sanchez Gonzalez, Bernardo 23:54,85 1:48,67 4:51,75 6:47,93 7:30,02 8:12,37 10:48,78 11:53,66 12:07,21 13:28,60 14:39,16 16:39,20 17:21,93
Madrid MONTE_EL_PARDO 1:48,67 1:55,44 1:56,18 0:42,09 0:42,35 2:36,41 1:04,88 0:13,55 1:21,39 1:10,56 2:00,04 0:42,73
19:44,05 23:24,02 23:54,85
1:46,21 3:10,56 0:30,83
11 Blanco Grande, Miguel 24:53,00 2:39,00 6:02,00 7:39,00 8:40,00 9:37,00 12:36,00 13:49,00 14:03,00 15:05,00 16:21,00 18:41,00 19:39,00
Madrid GOCAN 2:39,00 2:13,00 1:37,00 1:01,00 0:57,00 2:59,00 1:13,00 0:14,00 1:02,00 1:16,00 2:20,00 0:58,00
22:24,00 24:18,00 24:53,00
2:03,00 1:26,00 0:35,00
12 MUNAIZ ALONSO, TOMAS 26:11,00 1:48,00 4:34,00 5:57,00 9:10,00 9:51,00 12:03,00 12:57,00 13:08,00 16:34,00 17:32,00 19:40,00 20:20,00
Madrid COLMENAR 1:48,00 1:57,00 1:23,00 3:13,00 0:41,00 2:12,00 0:54,00 0:11,00 3:26,00 0:58,00 2:08,00 0:40,00
22:40,00 25:44,00 26:11,00
1:41,00 2:46,00 0:27,00
13 Herrero Villamafian, Jesus Roberto 27:54,00 2:08,00 7:41,00 9:21,00 10:24,00 11:13,00 14:15,00 15:26,00 15:40,00 17:17,00 18:56,00 21:45,00 22:35,00
Madrid O-GETAFE 2:08,00 3:41,00 1:40,00 1:03,00 0:49,00 3:02,00 1:11,00 0:14,00 1:37,00 1:39,00 2:49,00 0:50,00
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Madrid COLMENAR

Mihi Puertas, Milagros
Madrid GOCAN

Martin Garcia, Esther
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES

M-55 Sprint (13)

[y

Rojas Avilés, Angel
Madrid ALABARDA-O

N

Garcia Robles, José
Madrid COLMENAR

w

Moran Mufioz, Claudio
Madrid IMPERDIBLE

4 Garcia Saez, Alberto
Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E.

9:19,00 24:03,00 9:47,00 2:26,00
40:15,00 44:07,00 45:47,00
1:32,00 3:52,00 1:40,00

andona 4:24,00 7:58,00 10:07,00 11:15,00
4:24,00 3:34,00 2:09,00 1:08,00

38:29,00 39:45,00

6:36,00 1:16,00

No sale

2,8km 60m
1(42) 2(57)
15(54) 16(100)

15:48,05 0:55,91 1:17,61
0:55,91 0:21,70
14:43,76 15:22,86
1:44,60 0:39,10
18:45,05 1:14,87 1:40,86
1:14,87 0:25,99
17:35,35 18:12,82
2:05,93 0:37,47
19:53,61 1:08,37 1:35,29
1:08,37 0:26,92
18:42,24 19:21,56
1:54,58 0:39,32
20:16,00 1:27,16 1:57,24
1:27,16 0:30,08
19:02,11 19:37,75
1:55,23 0:35,64

16 C
3(33)
Meta

2:53,55
1:35,94
15:48,05
0:25,19
4:07,89
2:27,03
18:45,05
0:32,23
3:32,78
1:57,49
19:53,61
0:32,05
3:46,85
1:49,61
20:16,00
0:38,25

4(34)

3:29,21
0:35,66

5:01,48
0:53,59

4:16,13
0:43,35

4:29,90
0:43,05

0:52,00

11:47,00
0:32,00

5(35)

4:03,50
0:34,29

5:48,32
0:46,84

5:12,93
0:56,80

5:10,72
0:40,82

6:26,00 0:27,00 8:02,00

13:42,00
1:55,00

27:19,00
13:37,00

6(37) 7(38)  8(45)

6:02,70
1:59,20

6:58,83
0:56,13

8:11,41
1:12,58

7:59,68
2:11,36

9:01,41
1:01,73

10:16,62
1:15,21

8:53,30
3:40,37

9:50,53
0:57,23

11:30,67
1:40,14

7:09,08
1:58,36

8:15,46
1:06,38

9:46,03
1:30,57
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os Nombre Tiempo
M-45 Sprint (20) 3,2km 65m 17C (cont.)
1(55) 2(31) 3(52) 4(51) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(58) 10(39) 11(37) 12(35) 13(34)
15(57) 16(59) 17(100) Meta
14 Garrido Rodriguez, Sergio 30:31,00 2:10,00 3:13,00 5:00,00 8:19,00 9:13,00 10:02,00 15:59,00 17:05,00 17:39,00 18:28,00 19:56,00 24:16,00 25:16,00
Madrid GOCAN 2:10,00 1:03,00 1:47,00 3:19,00 0:54,00 0:49,00 5:57,00 1:06,00 0:34,00 0:49,00 1:28,00 4:20,00 1:00,00
28:16,00 28:52,00 29:53,00 30:31,00
2:15,00 0:36,00 1:01,00 0:38,00
15 Lopez Calvo, Francisco Jose 33:45,39 2:18,46 3:46,44 7:05,34 9:13,06 10:07,91 11:17,67 14:31,23 16:06,85 16:28,57 21:33,03 22:57,84 26:37,50 27:47,99
Madrid O-GETAFE 2:18,46 1:27,98 3:18,90 2:07,72 0:54,85 1:09,76 3:13,56 1:35,62 0:21,72 5:04,46 1:24,81 3:39,66 1:10,49
31:08,03 31:41,03 33:00,80 33:45,39
2:34,41 0:33,00 1:19,77 0:44,59
16 Amoros Hoyos, Roberto 35:33,66 2:27,75 4:00,57 7:10,04 10:23,46 11:32,80 12:56,61 17:52,19 19:39,68 19:55,40 21:15,97 23:06,75 27:24,70 28:32,25
Madrid MALARRUTA 2:27,75 1:32,82 3:09,47 3:13,42 1:09,34 1:23,81 4:55,58 1:47,49 0:15,72 1:20,57 1:50,78 4:17,95 1:07,55
32:25,83 32:55,88 34:39,66 35:33,66
2:52,27 0:30,05 1:43,78 0:54,00
Reina Laso, David en tarj. 1:21,26 2:06,27 3:48,18 5:22,04 6:07,65 6:53,65 9:07,92  ---—-- 10:33,44 11:37,06 12:45,46 14:41,22 15:24,02
Madrid GOCAN 1:21,26 0:45,01 1:41,91 1:33,86 0:45,61 0:46,00 2:14,27 1:25,52 1:03,62 1:08,40 1:55,76 0:42,80
17:44,68 18:14,76 19:16,72 19:41,47
1:43,50 0:30,08 1:01,96 0:24,75
GARNACHO GONZALEZ, Eusebio en tarj. 2:10,90 3:08,41 4:57,15 7:11,05 7:50,13 8:30,99 11:28,61 12:33,84 12:45,73 13:50,21 15:05,03 17:04,89 18:03,23
Madrid ALABARDA-O 2:10,90 0:57,51 1:48,74 2:13,90 0:39,08 0:40,86 2:57,62 1:05,23 0:11,89 1:04,48 1:14,82 1:59,86 0:58,34
20:14,76 - 21:24,33 21:54,39
1:38,85 1:09,57 0:30,06
Hernandez Martinez, Oscar en tarj. 1:50,00 = ---- 6:07,00 8:02,00 9:06,00 9:54,00 @ ----- 15:25,00 15:42,00 17:04,00 18:46,00 22:34,00 23:29,00
Madrid O-GETAFE 1:50,00 4:17,00 1:55,00 1:04,00 0:48,00 5:31,00 0:17,00 1:22,00 1:42,00 3:48,00 0:55,00
26:26,00 27:06,00 28:24,00 29:12,00 2:44,00 13:51,00
2:12,00 0:40,00 1:18,00 0:48,00 *32 *47
Lastra Martinez, Felipe No sale
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES
F-55 Sprint (7) 2,3km 40m 16 C
1(42) 2(52) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(44) 7(58) 8(39) 9(37) 10(36) 11(35) 12(34) 13(33)
15(59) 16(100) Meta
1 del Campo Campo, Cristina 18:30,82 1:13,30 3:21,30 5:00,35 5:35,49 5:52,44 7:10,54 7:23,78 8:21,46 10:59,37 12:03,48 13:19,62 14:01,28 14:42,95
Madrid MALARRUTA 1:13,30 2:08,00 1:39,05 0:35,14 0:16,95 1:18,10 0:13,24 0:57,68 2:37,91 1:04,11 1:16,14 0:41,66 0:41,67
16:56,67 17:57,17 18:30,82
0:27,41 1:00,50 0:33,65
2 Garcia Ruiz, Ana 29:36,00 3:33,00 7:30,00 9:38,00 10:28,00 10:57,00 12:30,00 12:48,00 14:42,00 16:28,00 17:50,00 20:45,00 22:04,00 23:11,00
Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E. 3:33,00 3:57,00 2:08,00 0:50,00 0:29,00 1:33,00 0:18,00 1:54,00 1:46,00 1:22,00 2:55,00 1:19,00 1:07,00
27:07,00 28:41,00 29:36,00
0:33,00 1:34,00 0:55,00
3 Martinez Nufiez, Angela 48:15,00 9:59,00 14:49,00 16:39,00 17:57,00 18:21,00 20:49,00 21:13,00 29:50,00 31:29,00 34:52,00 37:22,00 38:40,00 39:28,00
Madrid GOCAN 9:59,00 4:50,00 1:50,00 1:18,00 0:24,00 2:28,00 0:24,00 8:37,00 1:39,00 3:23,00 2:30,00 1:18,00 0:48,00
45:01,00 47:56,00 48:15,00
1:42,00 2:55,00 0:19,00
4 Vifias Chiappini, Verénica 00:09,00 3:51,00 8:04,00 10:23,00 11:30,00 11:55,00 13:54,00 14:22,00 38:35,00 41:07,00 42:38,00 46:23,00 47:54,00 49:07,00
Madrid COLMENAR 3:51,00 4:13,00 2:19,00 1:07,00 0:25,00 1:59,00 0:28,00 24:13,00 2:32,00 1:31,00 3:45,00 1:31,00 1:13,00
55:41,00 59:16,00 00:09,00
2:57,00 3:35,00 0:53,00
5 Saez Torres, Misericordia 45:47,00 9:19,00 33:22,00 43:09,00 45:35,00 46:27,00 52:53,00 53:20,00 01:22,00 17:39,00 20:00,00 25:00,00 28:43,00 30:54,00

16:17,00 2:21,00 5:00,00 3:43,00 2:11,00

30:13,00 31:53,00
2:54,00 1:40,00

9(61) 10(40) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48)

8:56,46 9:32,63
0:45,05 0:36,17

10:42,08
1:09,45

10:59,32 11:29,73
0:17,24 0:30,41

11:06,53 11:43,26
0:49,91 0:36,73

13:03,25
1:19,99

13:20,20 13:53,89
0:16,95 0:33,69

12:34,97 13:09,99
1:04,30 0:35,02

14:21,82
1:11,83

14:37,63 15:12,95
0:15,81 0:35,32

10:33,11 11:12,59
0:47,08 0:39,48

13:37,39
2:24,80

14:25,54 14:58,71
0:48,15 0:33,17
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M-55 Sprint (13) 2,8km 60m 16 C (cont.)
1(42) 2(57) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(37) 7(38) 8(45) 9(61) 10(40) 11(46) 12(47) 13(48)
15(54) 16(100) Meta
5 Velasco Villacafias, Jose Alberto 20:24,41 1:16,39 1:46,71 3:41,31 4:33,30 5:21,65 7:43,59 8:51,77 10:15,13 11:12,44 11:55,56 13:21,12 13:47,14 14:25,17
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 1:16,39 0:30,32 1:54,60 0:51,99 0:48,35 2:21,94 1:08,18 1:23,36 0:57,31 0:43,12 1:25,56 0:26,02 0:38,03
19:07,35 19:47,81 20:24,41
2:40,49 0:40,46 0:36,60
6 Alba Paredes, Jose Vicente 21:18,00 1:13,00 1:42,00 3:37,00 4:30,00 5:28,00 8:10,00 9:26,00 11:11,00 12:14,00 12:57,00 14:28,00 14:49,00 15:36,00
Madrid MONTE_EL_PARDO 1:13,00 0:29,00 1:55,00 0:53,00 0:58,00 2:42,00 1:16,00 1:45,00 1:03,00 0:43,00 1:31,00 0:21,00 0:47,00
19:58,00 20:47,00 21:18,00
2:08,00 0:49,00 0:31,00
7 Garcia-Argudo Candelas, Fernando 22:28,00 1:30,29 2:03,21 4:07,26 4:53,85 5:38,10 8:32,57 9:43,20 11:36,03 12:36,17 13:19,56 14:57,87 15:28,47 16:10,60
Madrid COLMENAR 1:30,29 0:32,92 2:04,05 0:46,59 0:44,25 2:54,47 1:10,63 1:52,83 1:00,14 0:43,39 1:38,31 0:30,60 0:42,13
20:53,34 21:42,17 22:28,00
2:18,67 0:48,83 0:45,83
8 Pascual C, Benito 23:18,40 1:24,26 1:53,12 4:25,32 5:09,77 6:09,87 8:59,21 10:22,24 12:07,21 13:10,69 14:06,24 15:56,59 16:17,89 17:00,50
Madrid COLMENAR 1:24,26 0:28,86 2:32,20 0:44,45 1:00,10 2:49,34 1:23,03 1:44,97 1:03,48 0:55,55 1:50,35 0:21,30 0:42,61
21:50,39 22:35,89 23:18,40
2:27,97 0:45,50 0:42,51
9 Gonzélez Lopez, José M. 24:04,00 2:03,00 3:13,00 5:32,00 6:23,00 7:31,00 10:04,00 11:15,00 13:24,00 14:24,00 15:12,00 16:39,00 17:03,00 17:44,00
Madrid COLMENAR 2:03,00 1:10,00 2:19,00 0:51,00 1:08,00 2:33,00 1:11,00 2:09,00 1:00,00 0:48,00 1:27,00 0:24,00 0:41,00
22:35,00 23:36,00 24:04,00
2:14,00 1:01,00 0:28,00
10 Gonzélez Lozano, Alfonso 32:21,00 3:28,00 4:24,00 6:53,00 8:04,00 9:24,00 12:29,00 14:20,00 16:02,00 17:29,00 19:26,00 23:11,00 23:27,00 24:02,00
Madrid GOCAN 3:28,00 0:56,00 2:29,00 1:11,00 1:20,00 3:05,00 1:51,00 1:42,00 1:27,00 1:57,00 3:45,00 0:16,00 0:35,00
30:22,00 31:30,00 32:21,00
2:55,00 1:08,00 0:51,00
11 Gonzélez Mas, Lorenzo 40:26,00 2:44,00 3:51,00 6:59,00 8:18,00 10:39,00 14:02,00 16:00,00 18:47,00 20:33,00 21:46,00 24:24,00 25:01,00 26:01,00
Madrid IBERIA 2:44,00 1:07,00 3:08,00 1:19,00 2:21,00 3:23,00 1:58,00 2:47,00 1:46,00 1:13,00 2:38,00 0:37,00 1:00,00
38:24,00 39:32,00 40:26,00
3:44,00 1:08,00 0:54,00
Santos Sanchez, Manuel No sale
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES
Gonzalez Limia, Jose Antonio No sale
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES
AMARILLO Spr (3) 1,6 km 35m 13C
1(42) 2(57) 3(41) 4(53) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(37) 9(36) 10(33) 11(34) 12(35) 13(100)
1 Fernandez Moya, Mario 20:56,00 2:49,00 3:42,00 5:13,00 6:3500 7:28,00 8:57,00 11:03,00 14:33,00 16:16,00 17:20,00 18:21,00 19:21,00 20:24,00
2:49,00 0:53,00 1:31,00 1:22,00 0:53,00 1:29,00 2:06,00 3:30,00 1:43,00 1:04,00 1:01,00 1:00,00 1:03,00
2 Rodriguez Martin, Daniel 27:12,00 3:55,00 5:02,00 6:28,00 9:35,00 11:27,00 13:04,00 15:20,00 19:39,00 21:20,00 22:14,00 23:09,00 24:16,00 26:30,00
3:55,00 1:07,00 1:26,00 3:07,00 1:52,00 1:37,00 2:16,00 4:19,00 1:41,00 0:54,00 0:55,00 1:07,00 2:14,00
3 Jiménez Coloma, Martina 36:46,00 4:03,00 5:50,00 7:07,00 10:22,00 12:21,00 14:55,00 18:29,00 26:16,00 28:20,00 29:52,00 31:27,00 34:31,00 35:57,00
Madrid GOCAN 4:03,00 1:47,00 1:17,00 3:15,00 1:59,00 2:34,00 3:34,00 7:47,00 2:04,00 1:32,00 1:35,00 3:04,00 1:26,00
NARANJA Spr (4) 2,3km 40m 16C
1(42) 2(52) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(44) 7(58) 8(39) 9(37) 10(36) 11(35) 12(34) 13(33)
15(59) 16(100) Meta
1 GONZALEZ VEGAS, PABLO 33:42,00 2:07,36 6:09,36 8:38,42 9:09,08 9:33,87 11:20,90 11:39,63 12:44,35 14:08,31 15:21,50 18:38,82 19:36,69 20:17,30
2:07,36 4:02,00 2:29,06 0:30,66 0:24,79 1:47,03 0:18,73 1:04,72 1:23,96 1:13,19 3:17,32 0:57,87 0:40,61
24:45,33 25:58,76 33:42,00 24:20,14 26:13,00
2:26,66 1:13,43 7:43,24 *42 *100
2 Toaquiza Hidalgo, Marcela 40:30,00 3:05,00 7:36,00 10:09,00 12:09,00 12:41,00 15:04,00 15:32,00 18:38,00 21:23,00 22:59,00 28:34,00 30:04,00 31:07,00
3:05,00 4:31,00 2:33,00 2:00,00 0:32,00 2:23,00 0:28,00 3:06,00 2:45,00 1:36,00 5:35,00 1:30,00 1:03,00
36:57,00 39:54,00 40:30,00
1:20,00 2:57,00 0:36,00
3 Jiménez Ortega, Diana 52:41,00 7:31,00 11:58,00 14:49,00 16:05,00 16:52,00 26:03,00 26:28,00 28:22,00 31:00,00 35:02,00 39:26,00 41:37,00 43:05,00
7:31,00 4:27,00 2:51,00 1:16,00 0:47,00 9:11,00 0:25,00 1:54,00 2:38,00 4:02,00 4:24,00 2:11,00 1:28,00
48:05,00 51:04,00 52:41,00
1:06,00 2:59,00 1:37,00
GONZALEZ REGO, DANIEL entarj. 4:41,00 = ---- 14:24,51 15:24,59 15:50,78 17:25,15 17:44,21 20:32,61 23:39,61 25:14,64 27:34,82 28:30,91 29:40,89
4:41,00 9:43,51 1:00,08 0:26,19 1:34,37 0:19,06 2:48,40 3:07,00 1:35,03 2:20,18 0:56,09 1:09,98
32:53,44 37:57,23 38:57,00 8:48,98 10:40,46 10:43,00 25:55,87 38:04,00
0:26,03 5:03,79 0:59,77 *53 *53 *53 *33 *100
ROJO Sprint (8) 3,2km 65m 17C
1(55) 2(31) 3(52) 4(51) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(58) 10(39) 11(37) 12(35) 13(34)
15(57) 16(59) 17(100) Meta
1 Palomo Santos, Daniel 28:58,55 2:31,70 3:56,44 6:50,55 8:48,42 10:00,26 11:24,49 15:12,99 16:46,97 16:59,23 18:32,10 20:02,35 22:48,88 23:43,57
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 2:31,70 1:24,74 2:54,11 1:57,87 1:11,84 1:24,23 3:48,50 1:33,98 0:12,26 1:32,87 1:30,25 2:46,53 0:54,69
26:38,06 27:09,72 28:15,17 28:58,55
2:09,99 0:31,66 1:05,45 0:43,38
2 Gomez Lépez, Sergio 32:12,74 4:43,13 6:11,87 8:07,07 11:07,02 12:29,82 13:33,07 16:26,55 17:31,05 18:02,41 19:54,82 21:16,80 26:12,71 27:04,08

4:43,13 1:28,74 1:55,20 2:59,95
30:17,31 30:41,04 31:38,19 32:12,74
2:24,76 0:23,73 0:57,15 0:34,55

1:22,80 1:03,25 2:53,48

1:04,50

0:31,36 1:52,41

1:21,98 4:55,91 0:51,37
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ROJO Sprint (8) 3,2km 65m 17C (cont.)
1(55) 2(31) 3(52) 4(51) 5(50) 6(49) 7(46) 8(44) 9(58) 10(39) 11(37) 12(35) 13(34)
15(57) 16(59) 17(100) Meta
3 Pérez Fuentes, Esther 33:01,37 2:41,37 4:29,77 7:53,79 10:28,91 11:36,43 12:46,17 16:10,46 17:45,16 17:58,25 19:40,30 21:19,49 24:31,38 25:25,79
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 2:41,37 1:48,40 3:24,02 2:35,12 1:07,52 1:09,74 3:24,29 1:34,70 0:13,09 1:42,05 1:39,19 3:11,89 0:54,41
29:56,78 30:29,30 32:23,35 33:01,37 28:20,78
3:45,48 0:32,52 1:54,05 0:38,02 *59
4 Mufioz Alfaro, Alberto 42:01,00 2:18,00 4:07,00 8:25,00 10:19,00 11:17,00 16:35,00 19:47,00 21:02,00 21:15,00 28:54,00 31:43,00 34:23,00 35:34,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 2:18,00 1:49,00 4:18,00 1:54,00 0:58,00 5:18,00 3:12,00 1:15,00 0:13,00 7:39,00 2:49,00 2:40,00 1:11,00
38:57,00 40:05,00 41:29,00 42:01,00
2:49,00 1:08,00 1:24,00 0:32,00
5 Gil Minguillén, Oscar 58:30,00 4:47,39 5:58,32 16:18,45 20:38,23 21:30,27 22:42,02 29:32,77 30:34,33 40:23,97 46:53,41 47:54,10 51:36,36 52:32,87
4:47,39 1:10,93 10:20,13 4:19,78 0:52,04 1:11,75 6:50,75 1:01,56 9:49,64 6:29,44 1:00,69 3:42,26 0:56,51
55:39,03 56:11,91 57:23,03 58:30,00 3:21,92 28:35,79 39:23,01 45:21,52
2:22,28 0:32,88 1:11,12 1:06,97 *31 *48 *43 *37
Sanz Sanz, Belén No sale
dominguez garcia, marcelo No sale
Mediero Sanchez, Lorenzo No sale
INF F Depinf (1) 2,3km 40m 16 C
1(42) 2(52) 3(48) 4(47) 5(46) 6(44) 7(58) 8(39) 9(37) 10(36) 11(35) 12(34) 13(33)
15(59) 16(100) Meta
1 Pastor Castro, Laia Magnolia 31:52,64 1:59,36 8:55,86 10:47,35 11:37,53 12:19,29 14:01,81 14:15,41 16:14,77 18:13,64 19:35,56 22:34,29 24:23,03 25:11,76
1:59,36 6:56,50 1:51,49 0:50,18 0:41,76 1:42,52 0:13,60 1:59,36 1:58,87 1:21,92 2:58,73 1:48,74 0:48,73
28:24,10 31:17,20 31:52,64
0:58,03 2:53,10 0:35,44
FAMILIAR (20) 1,7km 35m 15C
1(42) 2(57) 3(41) 4(53) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(48) 9(47) 10(37) 11(36) 12(33) 13(34)
15(100) Meta
1 Las brdjulas 24:21,00 4:01,00 4:46,00 5:37,00 8:05,00 8:52,00 10:05,00 12:31,00 14:22,00 15:36,00 17:28,00 19:10,00 20:11,00 21:16,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 4:01,00 0:45,00 0:51,00 2:28,00 0:47,00 1:13,00 2:26,00 1:51,00 1:14,00 1:52,00 1:42,00 1:01,00 1:05,00
23:31,00 24:21,00 23:36,00
1:04,00 0:50,00 *100
2 Los Pros 25:28,00 3:31,00 4:28,00 5:44,00 7:35,00 8:33,00 10:12,00 12:41,00 17:26,00 17:59,00 19:15,00 20:52,00 21:56,00 22:51,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 3:31,00 0:57,00 1:16,00 1:51,00 0:58,00 1:39,00 2:29,00 4:45,00 0:33,00 1:16,00 1:37,00 1:04,00 0:55,00
24:38,00 25:28,00
1:10,00 0:50,00
3 WOLFO TEAM 27:52,00 5:00,00 6:19,00 7:42,00 9:15,00 10:20,00 12:01,00 14:49,00 16:45,00 17:50,00 19:46,00 21:15,00 22:33,00 23:37,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 5:00,00 1:19,00 1:23,00 1:33,00 1:05,00 1:41,00 2:48,00 1:56,00 1:05,00 1:56,00 1:29,00 1:18,00 1:04,00
27:11,00 27:52,00
1:30,00 0:41,00
4 Los Pulpitos 28:33,00 4:15,00 4:50,00 6:18,00 8:16,00 9:34,00 10:48,00 13:26,00 18:34,00 20:10,00 21:35,00 22:47,00 23:17,00 24:21,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 4:15,00 0:35,00 1:28,00 1:58,00 1:18,00 1:14,00 2:38,00 5:08,00 1:36,00 1:25,00 1:12,00 0:30,00 1:04,00
27:31,00 28:33,00
1:08,00 1:02,00
5 Los DL 28:46,00 5:43,00 6:58,00 8:24,00 10:10,00 11:48,00 13:09,00 16:20,00 20:02,00 21:53,00 23:00,00 24:08,00 25:03,00 26:11,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 5:43,00 1:15,00 1:26,00 1:46,00 1:38,00 1:21,00 3:11,00 3:42,00 1:51,00 1:07,00 1:08,00 0:55,00 1:08,00
28:13,00 28:46,00
0:53,00 0:33,00
6 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, NAILA 34:23,00 4:15,00 6:04,00 8:09,00 9:55,00 11:05,00 13:05,00 16:17,00 19:32,00 21:15,00 23:39,00 26:01,00 27:55,00 30:03,00
4:15,00 1:49,00 2:05,00 1:46,00 1:10,00 2:00,00 3:12,00 3:15,00 1:43,00 2:24,00 2:22,00 1:54,00 2:08,00
34:09,00 34:23,00
1:22,00 0:14,00
7 Palma Gomez, Elisabet 38:37,00 4:35,00 6:03,00 7:29,00 9:37,00 10:40,00 13:01,00 15:47,00 19:19,00 22:05,00 24:30,00 28:28,00 30:48,00 32:42,00
4:35,00 1:28,00 1:26,00 2:08,00 1:03,00 2:21,00 2:46,00 3:32,00 2:46,00 2:25,00 3:58,00 2:20,00 1:54,00
36:59,00 38:37,00
1:51,00 1:38,00
8 CALNOTAURIOS Y AGREGADOS, CA 39:32,00 5:23,00 6:53,00 8:05,00 9:53,00 11:39,00 13:36,00 16:21,00 20:09,00 22:44,00 25:33,00 28:47,00 31:45,00 33:40,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 5:23,00 1:30,00 1:12,00 1:48,00 1:46,00 1:57,00 2:45,00 3:48,00 2:35,00 2:49,00 3:14,00 2:58,00 1:55,00
37:55,00 39:32,00
1:48,00 1:37,00
9 Los Tigres de Canarias 39:33,00 4:19,00 4:53,00 8:44,00 12:26,00 14:20,00 15:45,00 19:08,00 21:12,00 23:11,00 28:53,00 31:12,00 33:06,00 34:57,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 4:19,00 0:34,00 3:51,00 3:42,00 1:54,00 1:25,00 3:23,00 2:04,00 1:59,00 5:42,00 2:19,00 1:54,00 1:51,00
37:43,00 39:33,00 37:46,00 37:53,00
1:07,00 1:50,00 *100 *100
10 Las tontis 40:07,00 5:33,00 6:14,00 7:16,00 13:44,00 15:08,00 17:13,00 19:55,00 24:07,00 26:21,00 30:18,00 32:49,00 34:20,00 36:16,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 5:33,00 0:41,00 1:02,00 6:28,00 1:24,00 2:05,00 2:42,00 4:12,00 2:14,00 3:57,00 2:31,00 1:31,00 1:56,00
39:08,00 40:07,00 39:10,00
1:06,00 0:59,00 *100
11 Los listos 41:11,00 6:58,00 7:44,00 8:53,00 14:46,00 15:50,00 27:17,00 28:16,00 29:17,00 30:03,00 31:07,00 33:24,00 35:28,00 37:25,00

Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES

6:58,00 0:46,00
40:05,00 41:11,00
1:02,00 1:06,00

1:09,00 5:53,00
40:14,00
*100

1:04,00

11:27,00 0:59,00

1:01,00

0:46,00 1:04,00 2:17,00 2:04,00 1:57,00
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os Nombre Tiempo
FAMILIAR (20) 1,7km 35m 15¢C (cont.)
142)  2(57) 3(41) 4(53) 5(49) 6(50) 7(51) 8(48) 9(47) 10(37) 11(36) 12(33) 13(34)
15(100)  Meta

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Rodriguez Martin, Pablo 41:31,00 3:44,00 5:19,00
3:44,00 1:35,00

40:42,00 41:31,00

0:59,00 0:49,00

42:00,00 7:44,00 9:47,00
7:44,00 2:03,00

41:02,00 42:00,00

1:44,00 0:58,00

48:36,00 4:23,00 6:19,00

Carreras Santamaria, Eva

CrespoSanz, CrespoSanz

Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 4:23,00 1:56,00
47:58,00 48:36,00

0:45,00 0:38,00

Machapetes 49:18,00 1:59,00 3:14,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 1:59,00 1:15,00
48:13,00 49:18,00

1:03,00 1:05,00

Mapamundi 51:59,00 3:45,00 5:56,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 3:45,00 2:11,00
50:54,00 51:59,00

1:02,00 1:05,00

De la Losa Moreno Fam, S 01:22,00 5:52,00 9:22,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 5:52,00 3:30,00
57:47,00 01:22,00

2:14,00 3:35,00

De la Losa Moreno Fam2, Ana 01:23,00 5:49,00 9:27,00
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 5:49,00 3:38,00

58:04,00 01:23,00
2:41,00 3:19,00

Cesar Nora Daniel Maria, Cesar No en tarj.
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES

18:38,00 18:50,00

3:53,00 0:12,00

42:44,00

42:44,00

56:56,00 57:15,00

10:53,00 0:19,00

40:36,00 47:48,00

*56 *46

Familia Herranz Camacho
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES

en tarj.

6:45,00 9:03,00
1:26,00 2:18,00

12:24,00 14:39,00
2:37,00 2:15,00

7:41,00 12:13,00
1:22,00 4:32,00

3:45,00 5:19,00
0:31,00 1:34,00

6:34,00 8:12,00
0:38,00 1:38,00
13:10,00

*48

11:01,00 13:45,00
1:39,00 2:44,00

11:02,00 14:25,00
1:35,00 3:23,00
58:09,00

*100

2:32,00

*31

55:09,00 56:25,00
*59 *61

10:29,00 12:56,00 18:00,00 25:17,00 27:33,00 30:37,00 32:48,00 35:42,00 37:30,00
1:26,00 2:27,00 5:04,00 7:17,00 2:16,00 3:04,00 2:11,00 2:54,00 1:48,00

16:24,00 18:30,00 21:34,00 23:50,00 25:58,00 30:05,00 33:31,00 34:57,00 36:45,00
1:45,00 2:06,00 3:04,00 2:16,00 2:08,00 4:07,00 3:26,00 1:26,00 1:48,00

13:34,00 16:52,00 28:08,00 29:59,00 36:25,00 38:48,00 42:13,00 43:57,00 45:30,00
1:21,00 3:18,00 11:16,00 1:51,00 6:26,00 2:23,00 3:25,00 1:44,00 1:33,00

6:34,00 7:37,00 11:44,00
1:15,00 1:03,00 4:07,00

9:26,00 10:22,00 15:07,00
1:14,00 0:56,00 4:45,00

14:52,00 16:58,00 22:54,00
1:07,00 2:06,00 5:56,00

15:54,00 18:04,00 23:00,00
1:29,00 2:10,00 4:56,00

3:25,00 4:18,00 10:17,00

*34
46:03,00
3:19,00

*36

*38

4:58,00 6:45,00 8:29,00

*32

*34

*36

13:33,00
1:49,00

16:26,00
1:19,00

27:34,00
4:40,00

27:56,00
4:56,00

13:51,00
*62

14:22,00
*41

14:57,00 39:35,00 40:56,00 42:36,00 44:24,00
1:24,00 24:38,00 1:21,00 1:40,00 1:48,00

18:11,00 42:29,00 44:06,00 45:29,00 47:11,00
1:45,00 24:18,00 1:37,00 1:23,00 1:42,00

30:27,00 38:31,00 41:30,00 46:36,00 51:29,00
2:53,00 8:04,00 2:59,00 5:06,00 4:53,00

30:29,00 37:14,00 42:17,00 45:51,00 51:20,00
2:33,00 6:45,00 5:03,00 3:34,00 5:29,00

14:45,00
14:45,00
15:41,00 16:27,00 17:08,00 17:56,00

*32 *59 *60 *61

15:42,00 16:10,00 18:48,00 22:07,00 37:44,00
*43 *44 *51 *52 *54



